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Name Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Ann Rushing annrushing@nc811.org annrushing@nc811.org Organizer

Louis Panzer louis@nc811.org louis@nc811.org Presenter

Canipe, Donald Donald.Canipe@charlottenc.gov Donald.Canipe@charlottenc.gov Presenter

Inman, Billy binman@focusbroadband.com binman@atmc.com Presenter

Wallace, Robert Robert.Wallace@segra.com wallacer@LumosNet.com Presenter

Cort Bennett Presenter

Nabors, Ronya K Ronya.Nabors@duke-energy.com Ronya.Nabors@duke-energy.com Presenter

Collins, Jim Jim.Collins@duke-energy.com Jim.Collins@duke-energy.com Presenter

HAYES II, DOUG dh6809@att.com dh6809@att.com Presenter

Robinett, Daniel DanielRobinett@usicllc.com DanielRobinett@usicllc.com Presenter

Chan, Tony Tony.Chan@duke-energy.com Tony.Chan@duke-energy.com Presenter

Roger Richards (Guest) Presenter

Doughty, Drew drewdoughty@usicllc.com andrewdoughty@usicllc.com Presenter

Tyler Ross tyler@nc811.org tyler@nc811.org Presenter

Yu, Robert RobertYu@usicllc.com RobertYu@usicllc.com Presenter

Cribb, Tracy TracyCribb@usicllc.com TracyCribb@usicllc.com Presenter
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